Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	Summary
56-14	PW	PL, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
		,	A RESOLUTION RATIFYING THE ACTION OF THE COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS
			OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU IN PREPARING A MAP SHOWING RIGHT-OF-WAY AND
			PROPERTY LINE PLOT OF DEEDS AND MONUMENTATION ALONG WEST SHORE
			ROAD, MILL NECK, NEW YORK, TOWN OF OYSTER BAY, KNOWN AS COUNTY
			ATTORNEY PROCEEDING NO. 1237, AND AUTHORIZING THE CLERK OF THE NASSAU
			COUNTY LEGISLATURE TO PUBLISH A NOTICE OF FILING OF SUCH MAP IN THE
			OFFICE OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS OF NASSAU COUNTY AND OF A
			PUBLIC HEARING TO BE HELD CONCERNING THE ADOPTION THEREOF AND TO SEND
			A COPY OF SAID NOTICE BY CERTIFIED MAIL, RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED TO
			EACH OWNER AFFECTED. 56-14(PW)